NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade
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Provisional 1st Merit List for Admission in the PG course of Sociology, July 2023- June 2025

Sl. No.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16 .

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24 .

25.

26 .

27.

28.

29.

Application No.

10032597341

10074618577

10041976480

10038946981

10098744979

10046563819

10033572151

10086780282

10018467676

10052148578

10047571913

10019130159

10030254136

10070481834

10088561583

10095100636

10050285713

10033354279

10089841070

10020411825

10079824375

10010802027

10046693219

10051537298

10090461422

10069360650

10080171225

10039182786

10022463375

Name of the candidate

SONALI KUMARI

SWATI PRIYA

MD SAGIR

SHREYASHI BHARTI

SAJDA PRAVEEN

PANKAJ KUMAR

NISHU NIKETA

GAURAV KUMAR

SURBHI KUMARI

AVNISH RAJ

KHUSHBOO KUMARI

Ajay Kumar

komal Kumari
NIRAJ RANJAN
SANJNA BHARTI
RACHANA KUMARI
RUCHI KUMARI
SHWETA BHARTI
sapna kumari
JYOTI KUMARI
SIDHARTH KUMAR
SIMARAN KUMARI
PRIYA KUMARI
TABREZ ALAM
RUPA KUMARI

MD FIRDOUSH
GUNJA KUMARI
ALKA KUMARI

AMISHA KUMARI

Category
General

General
General
EBC
SC
General
BC
General
BC
General
BC
EBC
BC
General
BC

SC

BC

BC
General
EBC
BC

SC
EBC
General
EBC
SC
EBC
EBC
EBC

BC

CollegeName

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur



30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40 .

41.

42 .

43 .

44 .

45

46 .

47 .

48 .

49 .

50 .

51.

52.

53.

54 .

55.

56 .

57.

58 .

59.

60 .

61.

62 .

63.

64 .

65.

10015762578

10018531668

10034269138

10033466013

10086522090

10043347033

10091925917

10071737085

10077506826

10030201511

10050583724

10071026564

10054146412

10071520953

10080825394

10067643059

10052948258

10056722500

10014538280

10060628195

10089139146

10092645324

10051342311

10011287717

10041927682

10043837536

10054668534

10076995442

10086716440

10068149161

10065451222

10070771129

10057686578

10033773867

10020504481

10055306299

ANAMIKA RAJ
ANAMIKA RAJ
SANTOSH KUMAR
SAUMYA SHREE
BABY KUMARI
RAJESH KUMAR YADAW
Juli Kumari
VANDANA KUMARI
RAUSHANI KUMARI
SUSHMITA KUMARI
SUDHIR KUMAR
SHIKHA SAURABH
ANJALI KUMARI
RAJLAXMI KUMARI
Raju Kumar
GUNJAN SHREE
JIGYASHA SHRIVASTAV
ANJALI KUMARI
SHALU KUMARI
ASHISH KUMAR
MIRA KUMARI
RINKU KUMARI
SACHIN KUMAR
Aniket Kumar
CHINTA KUMARI
SUMIT KUMAR
AISHWARYA JHA
SAGAR KUMARI
DEEPMALA KUMARI
PANKAJ KUMAR
MD OBAIDULLAH ANSARI
NANDAN KUMAR
Vivek Raj

MUNNI KUMARI
KUNAL KUMAR

MANSHI KUMARI

General

General

BC

General

SC

BC

EBC

BC

BC

BC

EBC

General

EBC

wBC

BC

BC

General

General

General

BC

EBC

BC

BC

BC

BC

General

General

BC

EBC

General

EBC

EBC

General

General

BC

BC

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur



66 .

67 .

68 .

69.

70 .

7.

72.

73.

74 .

75.

76 .

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16 .

10056570398

10043363338

10085003243

10073262875

10030232753

10047772619

10048071463

10067173404

10077805038

10089740066

10035136959

10075179471

10093724279

10039293285

10016537097

10044801814

10046788303

10038768644

10019276370

10062893916

10018042161

10049702670

10022681525

10038642434

10059005065

10094385044

10039215891

10028523606

10076855344

10050871513

10027901518

10086430083

10030388074

10041233922

PRADEEP KUMAR
Arti Kumari
MD SALAMAT
ANKITA KUMARI
SANGITA KUMARI
PUSPALATA
SONI KUMARI
RUPA KUMARI
MD MERAJ KAISHAR
MD NASIR HUSAIN
SURAJ KUMAR

SC
ADITYARAJ
DEEPAK KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR
SHWETA KUMARI
KAJAL KUMARI
Priyanka kumari
UMESH KUMAR
SHALU RANI
NITESH KUMAR
SUDHIR KUMAR BAITHA
DIKSHA BHARTI
POOJA KUMARI
KIRAN KUMARI
ABHISHEK KUMAR
RESHMI KUMARI
SHIKHA KUMARI

EBC
SONU KUMAR
MANTU KUMAR SAH
MINAKSHI KUMARI
RAKHI KUMARI
Dhananjay Kumar
SUMIT KUMAR

CHANDAN KUAMR

General

General

EBC

EBC

BC

BC

BC

General

BC

EBC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur



10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16 .

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24 .

25.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16 .

17.

10083270748

10043022314

10098577184

10077179095

10049011290

10075062513

10080675345

10012208569

10054552147

10021462966

10025427438

10058343035

10075924124

10021182400

10069588016

10041842635

10050239218

10054218904

10039817211

10050168501

10012236695

10064959023

10030095070

10072749153

10067979430

10047404858

10060447993

10055946696

10037556856

10076416454

10026823206

10057179379

10069943756

10069561713

10022146562

MADHU CHANDA KUMARI
Gaurav Kumar

ANNU KUMARI

JYOTI KUMARI
ANKIT KUMAR
chanda kumari

PUJA PRIYADARSHNI
Md Azad

MD TABREJ ALAM
RATAN MAHTO
NIKKEE KUMARI
ESRAT PARVEEN
PINKY KUMARI

AMIT KUMAR
DINESH KUMAR
RANJIT KUMAR
Kumar Ranjan

Ravindra Kumar

POOJA KUMARI SINGH
VANDANA KUMARI
VANDNA KUMARI
PINKI KUMARI
RAGNI KUMARI
ASHA

CHANDA KUMAR
NICKY KUMARI
RAMBABU KUMAR
PUNAM KUMARI
LALITA KUMARI
SHREENATH KUMAR
BITTU KUMAR
AMRITA KUMARI
MINTU KUMARI
GAUTAM KUMAR

KRISHNANDAN PRASAD

BC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

10.

1.

12.

13.

10030961599

10060223227

10097688841

10038849420

10019322155

10079242959

10043753469

10021335486

10032421527

10016728473

10044063652

10028522323

10066920765

10077539826

10046800200

10037410499

10025033263

10074962943

10042125118

10040339728

10049872369

10056703862

10021672279

REKHA KUMARI

PAWAN KUMAR

SANJU KUMARI

SUPRIYA KUMARI

CHANDRASHEKHAR KUMAR

VIDHAN CHANDRA YADAV

Khushboo Kumari

Soni Kumari

NEHA KUMARI

BIBHA KUMARI

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

ROMA

KAHKASA FIRDOSH
SHIKHA KASHYAP
POOJA KUMARI
ANUPAM KUMARI
RAJA KUMAR TIWARI
Kumari Jagrita

Gunja Kumari
PUSHPANJALI KUMARI
AKANKSHA PRIYA
KUMKUM KUMARI
SWATI KUMARI

MONI KUMARI

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

wBC

wBC

wBC

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur





