Provisional 1st Merit List for Admission in the PG course of Sociology, July 2023- June 2025

SI. No.	Application No.	Name of the candidate	Category	CollegeName	
General					
1.	10032597341	SONALI KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
2.	10074618577	SWATI PRIYA	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
3.	10041976480	MD SAGIR	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
4.	10038946981	SHREYASHI BHARTI	SC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
5.	10098744979	SAJDA PRAVEEN	General	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur	
6.	10046563819	PANKAJ KUMAR	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
7.	10033572151	NISHU NIKETA	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
8.	10086780282	GAURAV KUMAR	BC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur	
9.	10018467676	SURBHI KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
10.	10052148578	AVNISH RAJ	BC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur	
11.	10047571913	KHUSHBOO KUMARI	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
12.	10019130159	Ajay Kumar	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
13.	10030254136	komal Kumari	General	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur	
14.	10070481834	NIRAJ RANJAN	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
15.	10088561583	SANJNA BHARTI	SC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
16.	10095100636	RACHANA KUMARI	BC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur	
17.	10050285713	RUCHI KUMARI	BC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur	
18.	10033354279	SHWETA BHARTI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
19.	10089841070	sapna kumari	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
20.	10020411825	JYOTI KUMARI	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
21.	10079824375	SIDHARTH KUMAR	SC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur	
22 .	10010802027	SIMARAN KUMARI	EBC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur	
23 .	10046693219	PRIYA KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
24.	10051537298	TABREZ ALAM	EBC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur	
25.	10090461422	RUPA KUMARI	SC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur	
26.	10069360650	MD FIRDOUSH	EBC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur	
27.	10080171225	GUNJA KUMARI	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
28.	10039182786	ALKA KUMARI	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
29.	10022463375	AMISHA KUMARI	BC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur	

30.	10015762578	ANAMIKA RAJ	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
31.	10018531668	ANAMIKA RAJ	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
32 .	10034269138	SANTOSH KUMAR	BC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
33.	10033466013	SAUMYA SHREE	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
34.	10086522090	BABY KUMARI	SC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
35.	10043347033	RAJESH KUMAR YADAW	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
36.	10091925917	Juli Kumari	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
37.	10071737085	VANDANA KUMARI	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
38.	10077506826	RAUSHANI KUMARI	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
39.	10030201511	SUSHMITA KUMARI	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
40.	10050583724	SUDHIR KUMAR	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
41.	10071026564	SHIKHA SAURABH	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
42.	10054146412	ANJALI KUMARI	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
43.	10071520953	RAJLAXMI KUMARI	WBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
44.	10080825394	Raju Kumar	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
45.	10067643059	GUNJAN SHREE	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
46 .	10052948258	JIGYASHA SHRIVASTAV	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
47.	10056722500	ANJALI KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
48.	10014538280	SHALU KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
49.	10060628195	ASHISH KUMAR	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
50.	10089139146	MIRA KUMARI	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
51.	10092645324	RINKU KUMARI	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
52.	10051342311	SACHIN KUMAR	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
53.	10011287717	Aniket Kumar	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
54.	10041927682	CHINTA KUMARI	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
55.	10043837536	SUMIT KUMAR	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
56.	10054668534	AISHWARYA JHA	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
57.	10076995442	SAGAR KUMARI	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
58.	10086716440	DEEPMALA KUMARI	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
59.	10068149161	PANKAJ KUMAR	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
60.	10065451222	MD OBAIDULLAH ANSARI	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
61.	10070771129	NANDAN KUMAR	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
62.	10057686578	Vivek Raj	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
63.	10033773867	MUNNI KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
64.	10020504481	KUNAL KUMAR	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
65.	10055306299	MANSHI KUMARI	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

66.	10056570398	PRADEEP KUMAR	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
67.	10043363338	Arti Kumari	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
68.	10085003243	MD SALAMAT	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
69.	10073262875	ANKITA KUMARI	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
70.	10030232753	SANGITA KUMARI	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
71.	10047772619	PUSPALATA	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
72.	10048071463	SONI KUMARI	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
73.	10067173404	RUPA KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
74.	10077805038	MD MERAJ KAISHAR	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
75.	10089740066	MD NASIR HUSAIN	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
76.	10035136959	SURAJ KUMAR	SC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
		SC			
1.	10075179471	ADITYA RAJ	SC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur	
2.	10093724279	DEEPAK KUMAR	SC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur	
3.	10039293285	MANOJ KUMAR	SC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur	
4.	10016537097	SHWETA KUMARI	SC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur	
5.	10044801814	KAJAL KUMARI	SC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
6.	10046788303	Priyanka kumari	SC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
7.	10038768644	UMESH KUMAR	SC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
8.	10019276370	SHALU RANI	SC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
9.	10062893916	NITESH KUMAR	SC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
10.	10018042161	SUDHIR KUMAR BAITHA	SC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur	
11.	10049702670	DIKSHA BHARTI	SC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
12.	10022681525	POOJA KUMARI	SC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
13.	10038642434	KIRAN KUMARI	SC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
14.	10059005065	ABHISHEK KUMAR	SC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
15.	10094385044	RESHMI KUMARI	SC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
16.	10039215891	SHIKHA KUMARI	SC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	
EBC					
1.	10028523606	SONU KUMAR	EBC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur	
2.	10076855344	MANTU KUMAR SAH	EBC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur	
3.	10050871513	MINAKSHI KUMARI	EBC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur	
4.	10027901518	RAKHI KUMARI	EBC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur	
5.	10086430083	Dhananjay Kumar	EBC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur	
6.	10030388074	SUMIT KUMAR	EBC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur	
7.	10041233922	CHANDAN KUAMR	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur	

8.	10083270748	MADHU CHANDA KUMARI	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
9.	10043022314	Gaurav Kumar	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
10.	10098577184	ANNU KUMARI	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
11.	10077179095	JYOTI KUMARI	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
12.	10049011290	ANKIT KUMAR	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
13.	10075062513	chanda kumari	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
14.	10080675345	PUJA PRIYADARSHNI	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
15.	10012208569	Md Azad	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
16.	10054552147	MD TABREJ ALAM	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
17.	10021462966	RATAN MAHTO	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
18.	10025427438	NIKKEE KUMARI	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
19.	10058343035	ESRAT PARVEEN	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
20.	10075924124	PINKY KUMARI	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
21.	10021182400	AMIT KUMAR	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
22 .	10069588016	DINESH KUMAR	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
23.	10041842635	RANJIT KUMAR	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
24 .	10050239218	Kumar Ranjan	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
25.	10054218904	Ravindra Kumar	EBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
		BC		
1.	10039817211	POOJA KUMARI SINGH	BC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
2.	10050168501	VANDANA KUMARI	BC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
3.	10012236695	VANDNA KUMARI	BC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
4.	10064959023	PINKI KUMARI	BC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
5.	10030095070	RAGNI KUMARI	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
6.	10072749153	ASHA	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
7.	10067979430	CHANDA KUMAR	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
8.	10047404858	NICKY KUMARI	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
9.	10060447993	RAMBABU KUMAR	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
10.	10055946696	PUNAM KUMARI	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
11.	10037556856	LALITA KUMARI	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
12.	10076416454	SHREENATH KUMAR	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
13.	10026823206	BITTU KUMAR	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
14.	10057179379	AMRITA KUMARI	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
15.	10069943756	MINTU KUMARI	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
16.	10069561713	GAUTAM KUMAR	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
17.	10022146562	KRISHNANDAN PRASAD	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

18.	10030961599	REKHA KUMARI	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur		
19.	10060223227	PAWAN KUMAR	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur		
20.	10097688841	SANJU KUMARI	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur		
21.	10038849420	SUPRIYA KUMARI	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur		
22 .	10019322155	CHANDRASHEKHAR KUMAR	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur		
23 .	10079242959	VIDHAN CHANDRA YADAV	BC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur		
		WBC				
1.	10043753469	Khushboo Kumari	WBC	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur		
2.	10021335486	Soni Kumari	WBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur		
3.	10032421527	NEHA KUMARI	WBC	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur		
	Ward					
1.	10016728473	BIBHA KUMARI	General	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur		
General Economical Weaker(EWS)						
1.	10044063652	ROMA	General	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur		
2.	10028522323	KAHKASA FIRDOSH	General	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur		
3.	10066920765	SHIKHA KASHYAP	General	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur		
4.	10077539826	POOJA KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur		
5.	10046800200	ANUPAM KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur		
6.	10037410499	RAJA KUMAR TIWARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur		
7.	10025033263	Kumari Jagrita	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur		
8.	10074962943	Gunja Kumari	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur		
9.	10042125118	PUSHPANJALI KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur		
10.	10040339728	AKANKSHA PRIYA	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur		
11.	10049872369	KUMKUM KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur		
12.	10056703862	SWATI KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur		
13.	10021672279	MONI KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur		